53017572940101906882000255

RINDA ARREY AYAMBA

LIERSESTEENWEG-234 BUS 2.
2640 MORTSEL

Destinataire

PJ-CIDER

9023 RUE DU CHAMP MACRET
@A1HD ROYE
FR

CERGY

FR

A 0688
N 000688

T 000025
LCC

Date d'envoi
Poids en Kg
N° d'expédition
Ref Client

Ref Expédition

22/10/2024

2,829

01757294
802226802
PSJFB4102300015

N° colis

1/1

WS 10x15 MR 2019.12.03 ﬂ



